BLOCK

715
716
1215
1215

LOT

16
2
6
8

QUALIFIC.

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 10 DUMONT

PROPERTY LOCATION

84 SENECA AVE

45 ONTARIO

27 W QUACKENBUSH
19 W QUACKENBUSH

15F
15F
15C
15C

CLASS NET VAL

333100
341600
277300
306000

TOT YEAR

.00
.00
.00
.00

1ST HALF

5985.81
6013.55
4983.08
5498.82

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

5985.81-
6013.55-
4983.08-
5498.82-

PRELIM.

.00
.00
.00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 10 DUMONT COUNTY 02 BERGEN
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 5,165 1,689,761,940 61,997,368.10 .00 119,000.00 61,878,368.10 30,327,995.45 31,550,372.65 30,939,196.70
RAILROADS * 1 125,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 106 95,601,200 .00 .00 .00 .00 22,481.26 22,481.26- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019
TAXING DISTRICT 10 DUMONT COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .287
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .011
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 2.229
LIBRARY TAX .041
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.101
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019 3.669
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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34,702,900

FOR 2019
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TAX VALUE

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY
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3.669

(C.73,L.1976)
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TOTAL ALL CLASSES
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COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION
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07/18/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 10 DUMONT

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

1,911,400
1,528,415,340

1,911,400
1,528,415,340

1,911,400
823,880,900
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159,435,200

0

71,302,100 88,133,100 159,435,200
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CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,689,761,940

0]

792,667,540 1,689,761,940

897,094,400

5,165

RATABLE TOTAL
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26,434,500
626,20
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



